
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
COG OPERATING LLC FOR A NON-STANDARD SPACING 
AND PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING, 
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CASE NO. 15482

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. (J. Scott Hall), enters its appearance as counsel for 

Nearburg Producing Company.

J. Scott Hall 
Sharon T. Shaheen 
shall@montand.com 
sshaheen@montand. com 
MONTGOMERY & ANDREWS, P.A. 
P.O.Box 2307
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307 
Telephone: (505) 982-3873 
Facsimile: (505) 982-4289

Scotty Holloman 
sholloman@hobbsnmlaw.com 
MADDOX, HOLLOMAN& MORAN 
Box 2508
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241 
Telephone: (575) 393-0505
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David H. Harper
Aimee M. Furness
Sally L. Dahlstrom
david.harper@haynesboone.com
aimee.fumess@haynesboone.com
sally.dahlstrom@haynesboone.com
HAYNES AND BOONE, LLP
Pro Hac
2323 Victory Avenue, Suite 700 
Dallas, Texas 75219 
Telephone: (214)651-5000 
Facsimile: (214)651-5940

ATTORNEYS FOR NEARBURG 
EXPLORATION COMPANY, L.L.C., 
SR02 LLC and SR03 LLC

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served on counsel of 
record by electronic mail on April 6, 2016:

Michael H. Feldewert 
Jordan L. Kessler 
Holland & Hart, LLP 
Post Office Box 2208 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2208 
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 
jlkessler@hollandhart.com
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J. Scott Hall
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